
2025 Board of Directors Organizational Chart

PRESIDENT-ELECT
Deidre Schwartz
DS Contract Solutions

t (224) 639-3335
newh.deidre@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Elected from seated Executive Committee Members

CEO
PRESIDENT

North America

Luisa Gonzalez
Hilton Hotels International
luisa.gonzalez@hilton.com

My Nguyen
Holland America Group

MNguyen@HollandAmericaGroup.com

Alvaro Montoya
Hyatt Hotels Corporation

alvaro.montoya@hyatt.com

Henri Munyengango
Intercontinental Hotels Group
henri.munyengango@ihg.com

Karyn Faryna
Marriott International

karyn.faryna@marriott.com

Fundraising
Kim Faith

Fashion and Function
t (612) 599-2403

kim@kimfaith.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Scholarship
Barbara Bischoff Giusti
HBA/Hirsch Bedner Associates 

t (310) 829-9087
barbara.bischo�@hba.com

Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Education
Mary Ann Thornam

The Firm
t (303) 619-9751

mthornam@msn.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Communications
Melissa Petersen

Arcsine
t (415) 318-9950

newhsf.president@gmail.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

EXEC. ADVISOR
Cynthia Guthrie

Guthrie and Associates,Inc.
t (561) 248-7240

cindy@guthrieassociates.com
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

hrh@hlreeddesign.com

Sandy Banks
t (310) 780-7631

sandy@sandybanks.com
Automatic part of succession plan

Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

ARIZONA
Adelita Rosenberg
VHF, LLC
(602) 284-9223
adelita@vh�lc.com
Sarah Whitman
Atmosphere Commercial Interiors
(520) 208-4582
sarah.whitman@atmosphereci.com

ATLANTA
Megan May
ULSTER
(423) 765-7836
megan.may@ulstercarpets.com
Kelly McCallister
Carver & Associates, Inc./Atlanta
(678) 357-9023
kmccallister@carverassoc.com

CHICAGO
Kelly Ann Hennessy
Brintons
(630) 664-6623
khennessy@brintonsusa.com
Amelia Hoover
Amelia Hoover
Variant Collaborative
ameliahoover13@gmail.com

DALLAS
Micaela She�eld
Corgan
(267) 884-5520
micaela.she�eld@corgan.com
Liz Wilhite
Signature
(817) 360-7001
lwilhite@signature�ooring.com

LAS VEGAS
Kris Hanson
Collage Tile & Design
(702) 335-6123
khanson@collagetile.com
Laura Herzog
Purchasing Management 
International
(702) 743-0393
lherzog@pmiconnect.com

LOS ANGELES
Macelle Albelda
WE Hospitality
(626) 660-5740
macelle@we-hospitality.com
Jeannette Chacon
F. Schumacher & Company
(626) 623-9108 
jeannette.chacon81@gmail.com

Katie Smith
Cuningham/Los Angeles
(425) 681-3078
kessmith613@gmail.com

MILANO
Enrico Cleva
EC&CO
+39 329 4503748
enrico@cleva.it
NEW YORK
Ti�any Miller-Baker
Eleventh Floor Design
(646) 209-6140
ti�anymiller.design@gmail.com
Erica Puccio
Puccio Collaborative
(973) 851-3850
ericampuccio@gmail.com

NORTH CENTRAL
Lynette Stende
Wilsonart LLC
(612) 500-6020
lynette.stende@wilsonart.com
Stephanie Thompson
Parameters, Ltd.
(612) 432-3422
sthompson@parameters.com

NORTHWEST
Jennifer Haycox
Haycox Group
(971) 727-9697
Jennifer@haycoxgroup.com
Jamie Hysell
Rice Fergus Miller
(206) 795-2764
jhysell@rfmarch.com

PARIS
Gwendoline Theodet
Marketing Consultant
+33 (0)7 71 67 07 97
gtheodet.NEWH.paris@gmail.com

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
Kyla Chambers
Kyla Chambers Photography
(303) 808-7683
kyla@kylachambers.com
Aurora Salinas
Glenrock Distributing
(719) 492-8784
aurora@glenrockdistributing.com

SAN FRANCISCO
Melissa Petersen
Arcsine
(415) 318-9950
newhsf.president@gmail.com

Haley Taylor
Astro Lighting, Inc.
(415) 944-0459
haleytaylor81@gmail.com

SOUTH FLORIDA
Eric Fernandez
Worldwide Draperies
(786) 972-2228
eric@wwdrape.com
Jessica Galdamez
Empire O�ce
(954) 865-2331
jgaldamez@empireo�ce.com

SUNSHINE
Charlene Collins
Carroll Adams Group, Inc./ 
Orlando
(407) 463-0457
ccollins@carrolladams.com

Denise Ganson
Proj. Mgt. & Procurement Professional
(407) 761-6712
denise.ganson@gmail.com

TORONTO
Celine Marcotte
Schmidlin
(418) 455-0026
cemarcotte15@gmail.com
Demi Melissinou
Demi Melissinou Design
(905) 399-6604
demi@demimeli.com

UNITED KINGDOM
Rita Bancroft
Bancmarketing
+44 (0)7867 906499
rita@bancmarketing.com

Kathryn Quinn
Goddard Littlefair Ltd.
+44 (0)7921 214162
kathryn.newh@gmail.com

WASHINGTON DC
Sadie Makarechi Coulter
Marriott International, Inc.
(301) 742-8474
sadie.makarechi@marriott.com
Martha Vlahakis
Wendy and Companies, LLC
(240) 506-2983
martha@wendyandcompanies.com

REGIONAL STEERING 
COMMITTEE CHAIRS:
ATLANTIC CITY/PHILLY
Mizuki Davis
NELSON Worldwide

(484) 326-0676
mdavis@nelsonww.com

CINCINATTI REGION
Jennifer Hartig
Rolling Hills Hospitality
(513) 504-6622
jenniferh@rhhospitality.com

DETROIT REGION
Danielle Nowak
Dokes Design Architecture, LLC
(248) 215-2649
dnowak@dokesdesign.com
HOUSTON
Diane Smith
Crossville Studios
(713) 875-5493
dianeosmith65@gmail.com

MID-SOUTH REGION
Michael Sautner
Spartan Surfaces
(615) 988-8776
msautner@spartansurfac-
es.com
NEW ENGLAND REGION
Alli Oroski
StudiAO, LLC
(301) 991-2829
alli@studiao.com
NORTH CAROLINA REGION
Scott McSherry
Tarkett Hospitality
(980) 275-3224
scott.mcsherry@tarkett.com
ORANGE COUNTY REGION
Sonya Miles

Max Michelle Interiors
(949) 887-7300
smiles@max-michelle.com
PITTSBURGH REGION
Mark Logston
Cities Edge Architects
(724) 554-7561
mlogston@citiesedgearchitects.com
SOUTH CAROLINA REGION
Carole Roach
Vansant Realty Group
(609) 781-1034
croach26@comcast.net
VANCOUVER REGION
Tammy Diniz
Tarkett Hospitality
(778) 231-0972
tammy.diniz@tarkett.com

MEDIA AMBASSADOR
Keisha Byrd Simmy
Hospitality Design Magazine

t (513) 260-3106
keisha.byrd@EmeraldX.com

Stacy Shoemaker Rauen
Hospitality Design Magazine

t (646) 668-3751
stacy.shoemaker@EmeraldX.com
Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

HOUSE  OF  DELEGATES

Legend

even year elections

automatic
appointed/nonvoting
Executive Committee
Board of Directors

House of Delegates

odd year elections

elected by chapter

The flow of this chart is upward only. Once you have held a 
position on one of the levels and move up, you can no 

longer hold a position on a lower level.

BrandED - Central
Nicole Brindle
Skye Design Collectiv

t (720) 276-8070
nicole@sdcollectiv.com

Non-voting Member

Non-voting MembersNon-voting Members

Committee Chairs

BrandED - East
Mike Webb

The Mike Webb Site
(443) 506-0324

mike@themikewebbsite.com
Non-voting Member

STRATEGIC ADVISOR
to the Executive Committee

Trudy Craven
TWC Consulting LLC 

t (864) 415-9725
Trudy.Craven@twcconsultingllc.com

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

Equity/Inclusion/Diversity
Leonardo Luciano

P/Kaufmann Contract
t (847) 910-2164

lluciano@pkcontract.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

AD HOC ADVISOR -FR
Gwendoline Theodet

Marketing Consultant
t +33 (0)7 71 67 07 97

gtheodet.newh.paris@gmail.com
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

AD HOC ADVISOR-IT
Enrico Cleva

EC&CO
t +39 329 4503748

enrico@cleva.it
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

STAFFCOO

CFO STAFF

Design LinQ
Natalie Sheedy

Sheedy/DeLaRosa Interiors
t (312) 286-5246

natalie@sheedydelarosa.com
Non-voting Member

CP AMBASSADOR
Nancy Micsko

Fabricut Contract
t (602) 432-7332

nancy.micsko@fabricut.com

Emily Mueller
Delta Faucet Company

t (210) 870-9932
emily.mueller@deltafaucet.com

Kelly Ponder
Crypton

t (248) 860-2127
kelly@crypton.com

Adam Tooter
P/Kaufamnn Contract

t (203) 536-4060
aktooter@pkcontract.com

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

BrandED - West
Katie Zuidema

Durkan/Mohawk Group Hospitality
t (517) 420-8258

katie_zuidema@mohawkind.com
Non-voting Member

Membership
Wanda Luna

Universal Furniture Design
t (702) 485-0129

lunawanda@gmail.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Education
Joclyn Nevels

Fabricut Contract
t (847) 409-4305

jocelyn.nevels@fabricut.com
Non-voting Member

Green Voice
Rachel Berkin

Rockfon, LLC
t (203) 232-7020

rachel.berkin@rockfon.com
Non-voting Member

Brand Programs
Stephanie Deshaies

Architex International
t (206) 383-7215

stephaniedeshaies@architex-ljh.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

BRAND AMBASSADOR
EU / MEA / UK

Ngahuia Damerell
AccorHotels Group

Ngahuia.Damerell@accor.com

Emma King
Intercontinental Hotels Group

emma.king@ihg.com

Top ID
Stacy Elliston
HIVE Collaborative

t (214) 232-0930
stacy@stacyelliston.com

Non-voting Member

VP/IR-EU/UK
Jonathan Young

JYA, Ltd.
t +44 (0)7870 886386

jonathanyoung.ukus@hotmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/IR-CANADA
Tara Witt

Tru Contract Interiors
t (416) 460-6777

tara.witt@trucontractinteriors.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Leadership Conference
Shana McCullough-Downing

DMG Florida
t (407) 230-3607

shana@downingmanagement.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

PAST PRESIDENT
Christine Tucker

Tucker & Associates
t (416) 432-9626

chris.tucker@tuckerassociates.ca
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/COMMUNICATIONS
Helen Reed

Helen Reed Design
t (804) 334-9077

helenreeddesign@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

SECRETARY
Jennifer Wellman

MGroup
t (470) 331-5637

jennifer.wellman@mgroupcorp.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/SCHOLARSHIP
JBrittany Spinner

Hilton 
t (971) 506-7756

brittanyspinner@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/FINANCE
Kevin Swart
Arteriors Contract

t +44 (0)7477088938
kswart@arteriorshome.com

Member of the Executive Committee

VP/EDUCATION
Dallas Bentley

Marietta Drapery & Window Coverings
t (404) 219-4299

dallasbentley@mariettadrapery.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/EID
Valerie Coleman

Marriott International, Inc.
t (301) 768-7353

valerie.coleman@marriott.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/MEMBERSHIP
Lanee Burns

Lanee S. Burns & Associates
t (323) 377-4284

laneeburns@sbcglobal.net
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/EVENTS
Deidre Schwartz
DS Contract Solutions

t (224) 639-3335
newh.deidre@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Martha’s Mentors
Stacy Garcia
Stacy Garcia, Inc.
t (718) 781-5876

stacy@stacygarciainc.com
Non-voting Member

Student Relations
David Shove-Brown

//3877
t (202) 258-1709

dsb@studio3877.com
Non-voting Member

Leadership
Hope Quintanar-Case

Couristan, Inc.
t (702) 460-8670

hope.case@couristan.com
Non-voting Member

Comm. - Scholarship
Michael Quaglia
TPG Architecture, LLP

t (267) 563-1157
mquaglia@tpgarchitecture.com

Comm. - Education
Alli Oroski

StudiAO, LLC
t (301) 991-2829
alli@studiao.com

Comm. - Membership
Todd Fuller

TODD
t (404) 839-1015

Todd@TODDrep.com

Comm. - International
Todd Fuller

TODD
t (404) 839-1015

Todd@TODDrep.com

PowerTalks
Casie Idle

Premier Project Mgt.
t (949) 393-7206

casieidle@premierpm.com
Non-voting Member


